Antrieb KB 4E 1x0,37kW RG2 UV550/a/UV500A

Artikelnummer: 39-82-0135

Grunddaten
Produktname
Anzahl Motoren
Anzahl Etagen
Ausfihrung
Verwendung flir/als
Verwendung in/an

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen

Nennfrequenz [Hz]
Fordergeschwindigkeit

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Biq Dutchman

Antrieb

1

4

rg2

f/Kotband
UV550/a/500A

3
50
2,2 m/min

0,37 kW
230V
400V
1,85 A
1,07 A

1,71 A
0,99A

18.07.2021



	Antrieb KB 4E 1x0,37kW RG2 UV550/a/UV500A

