

Antrieb KB 4E 1x0,37kW RG2 UV550/a/UV500A

Artikelnummer: 39-82-0135



Grun	dd	laten	
------	----	-------	--

<u></u>	
Produktname	Antrieb
Anzahl Motoren	1
Anzahl Etagen	4
Ausführung	rg2
Verwendung für/als	f/Kotband
Verwendung in/an	UV550/a/500A

Bemessungsdaten

Phasen	3
Nennfrequenz [Hz]	50
Fördergeschwindigkeit	2,2 m/min

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz

Nennleistung	0,37 kW
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung	230 V
Nennspannung Sternschaltung	400 V
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung	1,85 A
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung	1,07 A

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz

Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung	1,71 A
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung	0,99 A

www.bigdutchman.shop 18.07.2021